
CONEXÃOCONEXÃO

Imagem de caráter meramente ilustrativo

RANKING DERANKING DE
VENDASVENDAS

R$ 2,38 Mi

R$ 1,73 Mi

R$ 1,46 Mi

R$ 1,33 Mi

Rank Foto Vendedor Faturamento

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Quantidade de vendas

808.203
Faturamento

R$ 5.808.203

Positivação

667

R$ 1,16 Mi

R$ 1,11 Mi

R$ 1,01 Mi

R$ 901 Mil

R$ 881 Mil

R$ 831 Mil

R$ 811 Mil

R$ 711 Mil


